
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SF	BAY	AREA	MUTUAL	AID	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $864.84
2025-02-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/27	TO	2/2 txn_8rH4az9 -$0.35 $864.49
2025-02-04 ACH	TO	ALICIA	LIEW txn_AWHmw4w -$500.00 $364.49
2025-02-06 Donation	from	ALMA	COUNSELMAN txn_brHX2XL $50.00 $414.49
2025-02-06 Donation	from	EVELYN txn_yXHByb8 $20.00 $434.49
2025-02-06 Donation	from	MAURA	DENTINO txn_4dHMNbd $10.00 $444.49
2025-02-07 Donation	from	SARAH	PIPER-GOLDBERG txn_evHJ6X7 $50.00 $494.49
2025-02-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/3	TO	2/9 txn_lZHP9GZ -$9.10 $485.39
2025-02-11 Donation	from	JOYCE	KUNG txn_JxHG6BP $50.00 $535.39
2025-02-11 Donation	from	MAURA	DENTINO txn_a8Hzpln $20.00 $555.39
2025-02-13 Donation	from	ALYSSA	BURNS txn_QmHzqEY $20.00 $575.39
2025-02-14 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_XGHmpeq $100.00 $675.39
2025-02-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/10	TO	2/16 txn_K9H40Bl -$13.30 $662.09
2025-02-18 Donation	from	ANDREW	PAPPIN txn_78HoJxM $20.00 $682.09
2025-02-18 Donation	from	BRITTANY	GARZA txn_V0HZM0B $50.00 $732.09
2025-02-19 Donation	from	GABRIEL	KAUFMAN txn_nEH6LeB $50.00 $782.09
2025-02-20 Donation	from	SC txn_xQH48yM $50.00 $832.09
2025-02-20 Donation	from	JENNY	BROOKS txn_K9H409Q $25.00 $857.09
2025-02-21 Donation	from	RL txn_9KHgXK9 $50.00 $907.09
2025-02-21 Donation	from	AN	OWOMOYELA txn_V0HZooM $10.00 $917.09
2025-02-21 ACH	TO	NATHALIE	PARRA txn_gnHrx9N -$500.00 $417.09
2025-02-22 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_brHXq8p $100.00 $517.09
2025-02-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/17	TO	2/23 txn_mAHpeOW -$24.85 $492.24
2025-02-24 Donation	from	MEAGAN	OLIVE txn_brHXdW9 $5.00 $497.24
2025-02-24 Donation	from	TESSA	ADDISON txn_a8Hz5yM $100.00 $597.24
2025-02-24 Donation	from	WHITNEY	THAYER txn_qkHQyrG $30.00 $627.24
2025-02-24 Donation	from	HANNAH	THORNER txn_4dHMGA9 $25.00 $652.24
2025-02-27 Donation	from	ERICA	WALIGORE txn_0eHQenY $5.00 $657.24

WITHDRAWN:	$1,047.60.	DEPOSITED:	$840.00. $657.24

SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


